
GAME TIMES: Sunday OFF
M-F: 1:00 pm

2016 EXTENDED SPRING
TRAINING SCHEDULE

Contact:
Lee McDaniel-Phillies

727-71243410:00am: Saturdays, 5123, 61 10 Northem Division 727-
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Thursday 26-May Phillies @ Pirates
Yankees @ Blue Jarrs

Friday 27-May Yankees @ Pirates
Phillies @ Blue Javs

Saturday 28-May Pirates @ Yankees (10am
Phillies @ Blue Javs (1Oam

Sunday 29-May Off day

Monday 30-May Pirates @ Blue Jays
Yankees @ Phillies

Tuesday 31-May Blue Jays @ Pirates
Yankees @ Phillies

Wednesday 1-Jun BLUE JAYS NEED GAME
Yankees/Phillies/Pirates in camo

Thursday 2-Jun Pirates @ Phillies
Blue Javs @ Yankees

Friday 3-Jun Pirates @ Yankees
Blue Javs @ Phillies

Saturday 4-Jun Yankees @ Pirates f10am)
Blue Javs @ Phillies (1Oam)

Sunday 5-Jun Off day

[4onday 6-Jun Blue Jap @ Pirates
Phillies @ Yankees

Tuesday 7-Jun Yankees @ Phillies
Pirates @ Blue Jaw

Wednesday 8-Jun BLUE JAYS NEED GAME
Yankees/Phillies/Pirates in camn

Thursday 9-Jun Pirates @ Phillies
Yankees @ Blue Javs

Friday 10-Jun Yankees @ Pirates (10am
Phillies @ Blue Jara (1Oam


